UNIFIED PAYMENT PORTAL

CalliPay

a division of Callitechnic, LLC 32751 Middlebelt Road, Suite 100 Farmington Hills, MI 48334

Phone: 888-882-9204 Fax: 248-855-5292 Email: info@callipay.com





CalliPay has harnessed the power of the Internet to deliver a line of integrated payment solutions to your desktop!

CalliPay is the technology leader. The open architecture and modular design of the *Unified Payment Portal* allows you to build your own solution and integrate seamlessly with your existing systems.

CalliPay continually enhances its payment services to insure you have the most powerful tools available today. Web access means that you perform all your payment, reporting and management tasks with the greatest flexibility and the lowest cost.

All data transacted through **CalliPay's payment network is secured and protected using the highest level of encryption** security available. From Login to Log off, all session activity is protected using 128-bit SSL encryption and tracked by our systems to avoid critical data exposure. User permission levels add another level of protection by providing accountability.

The Unified Payment Portal lets you start with no up-front costs. No need to worry about volume commitments. You just pay for what you use.

The CalliPay Unified Payment Portal approach is simple. Perform ALL your payment related activities via one centralized site, with access to customized tools and solutions for your payment needs.

No limits. No matter the size or number of locations of your business, our systems are scalable to meet all your payment needs. The *Unified Payment Portal's* centralized yet modular solution allows for true integration and limitless growth.